
 

December 2019 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1December 
2019 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

DELAWARE 

 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
12/15/2019 
CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHRISTMAS 
CLASSIC 
71 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 94 
M2 MARK S ROGERS 93 
M3 NICHOLAS LEPORE 92 
AA1 RAYMOND L ATKINS 93 
AA2 EDWARD JAOUDE 89 
AA3 JOSHUA WALLS 88 
A1 GARY L MCCREA 81 
B1 RYAN WIEBER 94 
B2 KELSEY WHITE 86 
B3 MICHAEL M DAISEY 86 
C1 DANIEL WHITE 86 
C2 ADAM D HOBBS 86 
C3 TIMOTHY CORKELL, JR 85 
D1 DENNIS BISHOP 89 
D2 JUSTIN JOBBS 80 
D3 CHASE HANDY 78 
E1 EDWARD O MOORE 70 
E2 JAMES HOSFELT 61 
E3 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 56 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 80 
SJRU CHASE HANDY 78 
JRCH MEGAN WATTS 78 
VTCH MARK S ROGERS 93 
VTRU HOWARD BERMAN 92 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 92 
SVCH RAYMOND L ATKINS 93 
SVRU GEORGE E BURTON 90 
SV3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 89 
LYCH KELSEY WHITE 86 
LYRU MEGAN WATTS 78 
LY3 PEG LAIRD 61 
SSCH GARY L MCCREA 81 
SSRU ALEX T KALE 75 
SS3 WILLIAM H DENNIS 69 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 
42 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 48 
M2 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 47 
M3 GUS GEORGATOS 43 
AA1 RAYMOND L ATKINS 44 
AA2 JOSHUA WALLS 43 
AA3 EDWARD JAOUDE 41 
B1 MICHAEL M DAISEY 42 
B2 KELSEY WHITE 40 
B3 WAYNE MURRAY 39 
C1 DANIEL WHITE 40 
C2 ADAM D HOBBS 37 
C3 LANDON T BRADFORD 35 
D1 MANSON CHISHOLM 34 
D2 DENNIS BISHOP 33 
D3 PEG LAIRD 30 
E1 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 24 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 35 
VTCH MICHAEL M DAISEY 42 
SVCH RAYMOND L ATKINS 44 
LYCH KELSEY WHITE 40 
SSCH ALBERT K VOPALECKY 24 
 


